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Lot
0151

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

Title

Victorian Mahogany Dining Table with 2
Leaves

Set of 6 Victorian Balloon-Back Dining Chairs
Antique Mahogany China Cabinet

Two Baloon-Back Dining Chairs

Early wash basin stand

Origina Signed Oil on Board

Framed Property Deed from 1856

Four Prints of Sailing Ships

Maritime Art Lot

Maritime Battle Scene Prints

Watercolour

Origina David Brown Signed Artwork
Modern Wooden CD Stand with CDs
Modern Wooden CD Stand with CD's
Modern Wooden CD Stand with CDs

Brass Lot with Mirror

Stereo Equipment

Solid Wood Cabinet

Four Table Lamps

Honeywell Humidifiers, and Shelf Unit
Hoselton Castings, Blue Glass Candleholders
Blue Glass Oil Lamp and Electric Lamp
Decorative Items

Wooden Barrel stave

Early Pedestal Coffee/Occasional Table
Wool AreaRug

3-Seat Sofa

3-Sesat Sofa

Small Wooden Footstool with Needlepoint top
Wing Chair and Slipper Chair

Wood and Mother-of-Pearl Carved Walking
Stick
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Auction Closes. Mon, Jul 27 1.00pm ET

Lot
0182

0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213

Title

Table Linens, Sewing Accessories & Vintage
Dresses

Sterling Silver Pieces

Silver Plate and Pewter

Assorted Glassware

Glassware and China

Set of 8 Waterford Crystal Glasses
Cigar Box of Costume Jewelry
Ladies Watches

Three Ladies Watches

Three Ladies Watches

Four Ladies Watches

Cartier and Wittnauer Watches
Ladies Costume Jewelry

Two Jewelry Boxes and Contents
Ladies 14 kt Gold Chain and Bracelet
Ladies Yellow Gold Curve Chain
Brooch and Earrings

International Jewelry Collection
Sterling and Jewelry Lot

Ladies Jewelry Lot with Sterling
Jewelry Lot

Ladies Jewelry

Silver Bracelet and Earring Set
Silver & Silver-Coloured Jewelry Lot
Coins

Assorted Jewelry Lot

Perfume Bottle and Jewelry

Ladies Jewelry

Silver Jewelry Set

Two Uniquely-Styled Pairs of Earrings
Silver Necklace and Ring

Silver and Turquoise-Coloured Set



Lot

0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241

0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247

0248
0249
0250
0251

0252

Title

Teak Coffee Table

Barrymore Sofabed

Samsung Flat Panel TV

Entertainment Stand, DVD Player and More
Dropleaf Gateleg Table

Office and Miscellaneous Lot
Glass-Topped Pub-Style Table & Chairs
Camera Lot

Patio Set

Small Persian AreaMat

L etter Boxes and Purse

Teak Nesting Tables

Set of Teak Nesting Tables

Assorted wine and Champagne Glasses
Pair of Asian Style Table Lamps
Miscellaneous Decorative Items
Decorative Lot with Small Wine Rack
Three-tiered walnut Decorative Shelf
Miscellaneous Kitchenware

Small Kitchen Appliances

Contents of 2 Kitchen Shelves and Partial
Countertop Contents

Maytag Freezer-on-the-Bottom Refrigerator
Maytag Stove

Henckles Knives, Kitchen Accessories
Paderno and Cast Iron Pots and Pans

Sharp Carousel Microwave

Partial Contents of Closet

Martha Stewart Everyday Pre-Lit Christmas
Tree

Kenmore Progressive Canister Vacuum Cleaner
Victorian-Style Framed Calendar Prints

Three Boxes and a Tray of Books

Book Assortment

Framed Mirror

Local Interest Books, and Signed Book on
Cricket

Cleaning and Household Supplies
Solid Wood Bookshelves
Men's Valet, Ironing Board and More

Antique Dresser with Curved Drawer-Fronts
and Carved Details

Oil on Canvas, Print, and Artist Supplies
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Lot
0254

0255

0256
0257
0258

0259
0260
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
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Title

Wood Twin Headboard, Bed Frame, Mattress &
Box Spring

Wood Twin Headboard, Bed Frame, Mattress &
Box Spring

Linen Lot

Desk Unit with Chair

Acer Desktop Computer with 21" Monitor &
Altec Lansing Speakers

Decorative Items

Six Branch Chandelier
Vintage Men's Clothing
Cricket Jersey

Asian Silk Coat

KCVI Memorabilia
Early Dolls

Christmas Lot

Books

Vintage Children's Books
Clothing

Vintage Hawaiian Dresses
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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