Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Ontario St

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 21 4:30pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Jul 27 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0151	Victorian Mahogany Dining Table with 2 Leaves	0182	Table Linens, Sewing Accessories & Vintage Dresses
0152	Set of 6 Victorian Balloon-Back Dining Chairs	0183	Sterling Silver Pieces
0153	Antique Mahogany China Cabinet	0184	Silver Plate and Pewter
0154	Two Balloon-Back Dining Chairs	0185	Assorted Glassware
0155	Early wash basin stand	0186	Glassware and China
0156	Original Signed Oil on Board	0187	Set of 8 Waterford Crystal Glasses
0157	Framed Property Deed from 1856	0188	Cigar Box of Costume Jewelry
0158	Four Prints of Sailing Ships	0189	Ladies Watches
0159	Maritime Art Lot	0190	Three Ladies Watches
0160	Maritime Battle Scene Prints	0191	Three Ladies Watches
0161	Watercolour	0192	Four Ladies Watches
0162	Original David Brown Signed Artwork	0193	Cartier and Wittnauer Watches
0163	Modern Wooden CD Stand with CDs	0194	Ladies Costume Jewelry
0164	Modern Wooden CD Stand with CD's	0195	Two Jewelry Boxes and Contents
0165	Modern Wooden CD Stand with CDs	0196	Ladies 14 kt Gold Chain and Bracelet
0166	Brass Lot with Mirror	0197	Ladies Yellow Gold Curve Chain
0167	Stereo Equipment	0198	Brooch and Earrings
0168	Solid Wood Cabinet	0199	International Jewelry Collection
0169	Four Table Lamps	0200	Sterling and Jewelry Lot
0170	Honeywell Humidifiers, and Shelf Unit	0201	Ladies Jewelry Lot with Sterling
0171	Hoselton Castings, Blue Glass Candleholders	0202	Jewelry Lot
0172	Blue Glass Oil Lamp and Electric Lamp	0203	Ladies Jewelry
0173	Decorative Items	0204	Silver Bracelet and Earring Set
0174	Wooden Barrel stave	0205	Silver & Silver-Coloured Jewelry Lot
0175	Early Pedestal Coffee/Occasional Table	0206	Coins
0176	Wool Area Rug	0207	Assorted Jewelry Lot
0177	3-Seat Sofa	0208	Perfume Bottle and Jewelry
0178	3-Seat Sofa	0209	Ladies Jewelry
0179	Small Wooden Footstool with Needlepoint top	0210	Silver Jewelry Set
0180	Wing Chair and Slipper Chair	0211	Two Uniquely-Styled Pairs of Earrings
0181	<u>e</u>	0212	Silver Necklace and Ring
	Stick	0213	Silver and Turquoise-Coloured Set

Lot	Title
0214	Teak Coffee Table
0215	Barrymore Sofabed
0216	Samsung Flat Panel TV
0217	Entertainment Stand, DVD Player and More
0218	Dropleaf Gateleg Table
0219	Office and Miscellaneous Lot
0220	Glass-Topped Pub-Style Table & Chairs
0221	Camera Lot
0222	Patio Set
0223	Small Persian Area Mat
0224	Letter Boxes and Purse
0225	Teak Nesting Tables
0226	Set of Teak Nesting Tables
0227	Assorted wine and Champagne Glasses
0228	Pair of Asian Style Table Lamps
0229	Miscellaneous Decorative Items
0230	Decorative Lot with Small Wine Rack
0231	Three-tiered walnut Decorative Shelf
0232	Miscellaneous Kitchenware
0233	Small Kitchen Appliances
0234	Contents of 2 Kitchen Shelves and Partial Countertop Contents
0235	Maytag Freezer-on-the-Bottom Refrigerator
0236	Maytag Stove
0237	Henckles Knives, Kitchen Accessories
0238	Paderno and Cast Iron Pots and Pans
0239	Sharp Carousel Microwave
0240	Partial Contents of Closet
0241	Martha Stewart Everyday Pre-Lit Christmas Tree
0242	Kenmore Progressive Canister Vacuum Cleaner
0243	Victorian-Style Framed Calendar Prints
0244	Three Boxes and a Tray of Books
0245	Book Assortment
0246	Framed Mirror
0247	Local Interest Books, and Signed Book on Cricket
0248	Cleaning and Household Supplies
0249	Solid Wood Bookshelves
0250	Men's Valet, Ironing Board and More
0251	Antique Dresser with Curved Drawer-Fronts and Carved Details
0252	Oil on Canvas, Print, and Artist Supplies

Lot Title	
0254 Wood Twin Headboard, Bed Frame, Mat Box Spring	tress &
0255 Wood Twin Headboard, Bed Frame, Mat Box Spring	tress &
0256 Linen Lot	
0257 Desk Unit with Chair	
0258 Acer Desktop Computer with 21" Monito Altec Lansing Speakers	or &
0259 Decorative Items	
0260 Six Branch Chandelier	
0262 Vintage Men's Clothing	
0263 Cricket Jersey	
0264 Asian Silk Coat	
0265 KCVI Memorabilia	
0266 Early Dolls	
0267 Christmas Lot	
0268 Books	
0269 Vintage Children's Books	
0270 Clothing	

0271 Vintage Hawaiian Dresses

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com